
St. Mark's Lutheran Church
5200 Glenn Ave 

Sioux City, IA 51106

Saturday, 4.20.2024
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DISTRICT 1

(suggested free-will donation at the door)

ANNUAL
FUNDRAISER
FOR THE
 AL-ANON
INFORMATION
OFFICE 

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM

Registration

Alateen Speaker - Carla J

AA Speaker - Corey E

Dinner - Hot Dogs/Chili Dogs with all the fixings 
                   & Baked Beans

Last names starting with: 
A-M -- please bring a side dish to share
N-Z -- please bring a dessert to share

6:45 PM Al-Anon Speaker - Sarah E

Craft Raffle, Literature Drawing, & Bake Sale throughout the evening
Contact Pam R  at 712-259-3774 for more information


